Retinal detachment repair cases

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

$0b 1 [ 1°

3]
-
©
\* A |

3b 236
]
73 [
- 149
2 —H.Z
104
N e X B oA D YN A D
S O S O SO SO S QN QY Y
P B B D D S B H S S
RN N I R S SN AR ¢
SRS S S S S S S S

Retinal detachments are a
surgical emergency and
can be vision-threatening if
not repaired promptly.

Our vitreoretinal surgeons
are experienced in this
surgery, performing an
increasing number each
year.

The need for a second
surgery to repair the retinal
detachmentis about 1 out
of every 60 surgeries.

Average number per
surgeon: 33 cases (Range:
5-62)

Average reoperation rate
within 30 days: 0.016
(Range: 0-0.06)
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Retinal detachment repair: Reattachment at 30 days
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Adherence to Age-related Macular Degeneration
Guidelines
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100% Age-related macular degeneration (AMD) is
a common cause of vision loss in the elderly
90% population.
80% Our experts at Kellogg Eye Center treat
70% patients in line with the best practices from
60% national guidelines.*
50% # of physicians: 61
40% Average rate per Physician: 100%
30% Rate per physician range: 99.5%-100%.
20%
10% *Preferred Practice Patterns from American
0% , , , , , , Academy of Ophthalmology
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Adherence to Diabetic Retinopathy Guidelines
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Retinal damage from diabetes
(diabetic retinopathy) is a
common disease that can
threaten vision.

Our doctors treat patients in line
with the best practices from
national guidelines.

# of physicians: 70
Average rate per Physician: 99.9%

Rate per physician range: 98.15%-
100%
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